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RANK  PLAYER

1 Calvin Anderson

2 Aalok Arora

3 Donald Auger

4 David Bakes Baker
5 Melanie Banfield
6 Phung Bao

7 Ronnie Bardah

8 Sam Barnhart

9 Luis Benites

10 Sean Berrios

11 Alex Bilokur

12 Benjamin Bischoff
13 Tyler Bonkowski
14 Peter Bosen

15 Kevin Bradley

16 Johan Bredahl

17 Noah Bronstein
18 Stevo Bulatovich
19 Joe Cada

20 Peter Campo

21 Andy Chan

22 Steve Chanthabouasy
23 David Chiu

24 James Copher

25 Joaquin Correia
26 Ryan D'Angelo

27 Julie Dang

28 Robert Deppe

29 Nicholas Derke

30 Teodoras Dobrovolskis
31 Mori Eskandani
32 Eric Froehlich

33 Lee Goldman

34 Jeramy Govert

35 Ruth Graham

36 Matt Grapenthien
37 Samuel Greenwood
38 Jeff Hakim

39 Jared Hamby

40 Tam Hang

41 Christopher Hartman

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #48: Limit Hold'em / Six Handed
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Pavillion

Entries: 343  Remaining Players (at EOD): 119 Places Paid: 36

Buyin: $2,500 Prize Pool: $780,325

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT
YUKON, OK, US 26,000
ARDEN HILLS, MN, US 30,200
LITTLETON, CO, US 6,200
ROCHESTER HILLS, MI, US 35,800
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 30,200
San Diego, CA, US 10,100
BROCKTON, MA, US 30,200
LITTLE ROCK, AR, US 6,200
Hawthorne, CA, US 6,100
Anchorage, AK, US 16,300
MOSCOW, RU 20,500
Berlin, , DE 16,200
REGINA, SK, CA 22,400
COLOGNE, , DE 8,000
OJAI, CA, US 33,300
us 16,600
KIRKLAND, WA, US 16,600
Toronto, ON, CA 15,800
SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MlI, US 20,400
WATERFORD, CT, US 5,400
Los Angeles, CA, US 5,700
HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US 26,300
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 4,200
SHERMAN, TX, US 8,000
TULARE, CA, US 12,900
BROOKLYN, NY, US 18,600
ROSEMEAD, CA, US 11,900
LIMA, OH, US 6,700
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 45,000
Chicago, IL, US 22,600
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 35,700
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 3,900
SEATTLE, WA, US 21,200
ACWORTH, GA, US 25,900
HIGHLAND RANCH, CO, US 19,400
CHICAGO, IL, US 6,000
TORONTO, ON, CA 14,900
MONTREAL, QC, CA 7,000
HENDERSON, NV, US 16,600
NEWCASTLE, WA, US 13,000
FAIRBANKS, AK, US 17,500

Pavillion /144 /3
Pavillion /137 / 2
Pavillion /134 /5
Pavillion /143 /4
Pavillion /142 /5
Pavillion /138 /1
Pavillion/135/3
Pavillion/ 132 /6
Pavillion/ 135/ 6
Pavillion /138 /3
Pavillion /139 /4
Pavillion /129 /1
Pavillion /127 /6
Pavillion /133 /4
Pavillion /134 / 2
Pavillion /129 /2
Pavillion /132 /1
Pavillion /128 /6
Pavillion /130 /2
Pavillion/130/1
Pavillion/ 145/ 1
Pavillion /136 /3
Pavillion /137 /6
Pavillion /146 /5
Pavillion /145 /5
Pavillion /142 /1
Pavillion /142 / 2
Pavillion/ 134 /6
Pavillion/131/1
Pavillion /139 /1
Pavillion /144 / 2
Pavillion/135/5
Pavillion /128 / 4
Pavillion/ 145/ 6
Pavillion /134 /1
Pavillion /143 /3
Pavillion /139 /5
Pavillion/ 140/ 6
Pavillion/ 129/ 4
Pavillion /144 / 6
Pavillion /127 / 2
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Juha Helppi

Jared Hemingway
Raymond Henson
Maria Ho

Chris Hunichen
Robert Hwang
William James
William Jensen
Marco Johnson
Gaurav Kalro
Steven Kelly
Mark Klecan
Oleksii Kovalchuk
Anton Kunikeyev
Michael Landier
Kristin Lawson
Danny Le

Mike Leah

Mack Lee

Victor Lemos Lama
Richard Lewis
Jeff Lisandro
Jonathan Little

JJ Liu

Cheng Liu

Hal Lubarsky
Binh Ly

James Mackey
Daniel Makowsky
Jesse Martin
Guiseppe Massa
Paul Mattioda
Tom McCormick
Jyri Merivirta
Matt Molinari
John Monnette
Colin Morris

Raul Oliveira
Jaroslaw Osinski
Raul Paez

Jason Papastavrou
Brock Parker
Pinakin Patel
Max Pescatori
Rep Porter

Konstantin Puchkov

Otto Richard

Matthew Rightnour

Jason Rivkin
Howard Roughan
Michael Schiffman
Tom Schneider

HELSINKI, , FI
GREENVILLE, TX, US
Houston, TX, US
ARCADIA, CA, US
COLUMBIA, SC, US
BARNEGAT, NJ, US
Marietta, GA, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
CAMARILLO, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
KIEV, , UA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Henderson, NV, US
SHAFER, MN, US
Westminster, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
us

Newark, CA, US
SALERNO, IT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

TD

NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
GARDEN GROVE, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SHREWSBURY, MA, US
London, ON, CA
KNOXVILLE, TN, US
FARGO, ND, US
HELSINKI, , FI

NEW YORK, NY, US
PALMDALE, CA, US

NZ

RIO DE JANEIRO, , BR
NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ, US
BARCELONA, , ES

NEW YORK, NY, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
Bixby, OK, US

MILAN, , IT
WOODINVILLE, WA, US
MOSCOW, , RU

PARIS, , FR
ARLINGTON, VA, US
CLIFFSIDE PARK, NJ, US
RIVERSIDE, CT, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US

13,300
22,300
53,900
31,200
13,200
15,900
20,900
32,400
46,600
18,900
11,100
22,800
29,400
11,800
10,600
19,700
62,000
29,800
26,100
25,200
24,600
37,100
18,500
14,500
43,200
19,100
19,300
19,600
21,900

5,400
13,300
57,900
30,200
19,700
16,700
37,100
34,000
23,200

7,500
14,600
19,800

6,300

5,500
14,100
31,100

6,800
34,800
18,400
31,200
27,100

9,000
38,000

Pavillion /129 /5
Pavillion/ 140/ 1
Pavillion /133 /5
Pavillion /136 /5
Pavillion / 130/ 4
Pavillion /144 / 4
Pavillion / 143/ 2
Pavillion /134 /4
Pavillion /131/5
Pavillion / 145/ 3
Pavillion /135 /1
Pavillion / 145/ 4
Pavillion / 131/ 2
Pavillion /141 /1
Pavillion /143 /5
Pavillion / 141/ 3
Pavillion /138 /2
Pavillion /129 /6
Pavillion /139 /6
Pavillion /129 /3
Pavillion /140 /2
Pavillion /132 /3
Pavillion /141 /2
Pavillion /137 /1
Pavillion / 140/ 4
Pavillion /139 /3
Pavillion /142 /4
Pavillion /132 /2
Pavillion /127 /5
Pavillion /131 /3
Pavillion /128 /2
Pavillion / 146 / 2
Pavillion /144 /5
Pavillion /135 /2
Pavillion /145 /2
Pavillion /134 /3
Pavillion /137 /5
Pavillion /146 / 3
Pavillion /141 /5
Pavillion /136 /1
Pavillion /133 /6
Pavillion /141 /6
Pavillion /143 /1
Pavillion /142 /6
Pavillion / 130/ 6
Pavillion /146 / 6
Pavillion /146 / 4
Pavillion /132 /4
Pavillion /133 /3
Pavillion / 138/ 5
Pavillion /143 /6
Pavillion /144 /1
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Mitch Schock
Benjamin Scholl
Jon Seaman
Yosuke Sekiya
Barry Shulman
Dmitry Shunikov
Fabrice Soulier
Peter Suppan
Jonathan Tamayo
Jeff Thompson
William Toh
Levon Torosyan
Theo Tran

Jon Turner

Jorge Ufano Pardo
Christopher Vitch
Andrew Wang
Danny Warchol
Mike Watson
Brent Wheeler
Jim Willerson
Todd Witteles
Antonio Wong
Christopher Woodbury
Matt Woodward
Andrew Yip

BISMARCK, ND, US
TRAPPE, PA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
MATUYAMA CITY, , IP
Las Vegas, NV, US

RU

PARIS, , FR

Feldkirchen, , AR
HUMBLE, TX, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
GS

LA JOLLA, CA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
YOUNGSTOWN, OH, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
SAINT CHARLES, IL, US
San Antonio, TX, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ASTORIA, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WATERBORO, ME, US
RICHMOND HILL, ON, CA

12,200
37,200
44,100

8,300
16,600
19,100

8,800
12,600
27,800
38,100
58,900
19,000
17,800
43,800
16,600
17,500
19,800
41,600
13,600
26,100
28,900
31,800

6,600

3,300
10,000
52,000

Pavillion /138 / 4
Pavillion /133 /1
Pavillion /132 /5
Pavillion /137 /3
Pavillion /130 /3
Pavillion /135 /4
Pavillion /130/5
Pavillion /131 /4
Pavillion /142 /3
Pavillion /139 /2
Pavillion /133 /2
Pavillion /137 / 4
Pavillion /128 /3
Pavillion /146 /1
Pavillion /128 /1
Pavillion /140 /5
Pavillion / 136/ 4
Pavillion /127 / 4
Pavillion /138 /6
Pavillion /128 /5
Pavillion /131 /6
Pavillion /136 /2
Pavillion /127 /3
Pavillion / 140/ 3
Pavillion /141 /4
Pavillion /136 /6



